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Career & Technical Education Team 
STAFF DIRECTORY 

FAX:  608-267-9275   www.dpi.wi.gov/cte 
 

Sharon Wendt, Team Director 
Career and Technical Education Team 

608-267-9251 Voicemail:  7-9251 
SHARON.WENDT@dpi.wi.gov 

Sara Baird, Assistant Director 
Civil Rights Compliance Program & Career Development 

608-266-9609 Voicemail:  6-9609 
SARA.BAIRD@dpi.wi.gov 

 

Janice Atkinson, Education Consultant 
Health Science/HOSA 

608-266-2347 Voicemail:  6-2347 
JANICE.ATKINSON@dpi.wi.gov 

Elizabeth Bloedow, Operations Program Associate for the Team Director &  
Asst. Director, Team Webmaster 

608-267-0360 Voicemail:  7-0360 
ELIZABETH.BLOEDOW@dpi.wi.gov 

Denise Byrd, Office Operations Associate 
CPA Administration, Career Pathways, and Employability Skill Standards 

608-267-2274  Voicemail:  7-2274 
DENISE.BYRD@dpi.wi.gov 

Cassandra Fabian, Office Operations Associate 
Agriculture & Natural Resources/FFA & Technology & Engineering/SkillsUSA 

608-266-7262 Voicemail:  6-7262 
CASSANDRA.FABIAN@dpi.wi.gov 

Tim Fandek, Education Consultant 
Marketing Management & Entrepreneurship Education/DECA 

608-267-9253 Voicemail:  7-9253 
TIMOTHY.FANDEK@dpi.wi.gov 

Audrey Fischer, Financial Specialist 
CTSO Accounting 

608-266-1966 Voicemail:   
AUDREY.FISCHER@dpi.wi.gov 

Jeff Hicken, Education Consultant 
Agriculture & Natural Resources/FFA 

608-267-9255 Voicemail:  7-9255 
JEFFREY.HICKEN@dpi.wi.gov 

Maria Ingraham, Office Operations Associate 
Business & Info Tech/FBLA, Marketing Mgmt & Entrepreneurship Educ/DECA 

608-267-9259 Voicemail:  7-9259 
MARIA.INGRAHAM@dpi.wi.gov 

Julie Jonuzi, LTE, Education Specialist 
 Academic & Career Planning  

608-266-8837 Voicemail:  7-2275 
JULIE.JONUZI@dpi.wi.gov 

Brent Kindred, Education Consultant 
Technology & Engineering/SkillsUSA 

608-266-2683 Voicemail:  6-2683 
BRENT.KINDRED@dpi.wi.gov 

Robin Kroyer-Kubicek, Education Consultant 
Career Pathways, Skills Standards & Workbased Learning 

608-266-2022 Voicemail:  6-2022 
ROBIN.KROYER-KUBICEK@dpi.wi.gov 

Christine Lenske, Grant Specialist 
Fiscal/Carl Perkins/Budget 

608-266-3922 Voicemail:  6-3922 
CHRISTINE.LENSKE@dpi.wi.gov 

Beth Lewis, School Admin. Consultant 
GED/HSED, Alternative Education 

608-267-1062 Voicemail:  7-1062 
BETH.LEWIS@dpi.wi.gov 

Kevin Miller, Education Consultant 
Dual Enrollment, Youth Options 

608-267-3161 Voicemail:  7-3161 
KEVIN.MILLER@dpi.wi.gov 

Diane Ryberg, Education Consultant 
Family & Consumer Sciences Education/FCCLA 

608-267-9088 Voicemail:  7-9088 
DIANE.RYBERG@dpi.wi.gov 

Erik Sitts, Office Operations Associate 
Family & Consumer Sciences Education/FCCLA, Health Science/HOSA 

608-267-2280 Voicemail:  7-2280 
ERIK.SITTS@dpi.wi.gov 

Judy Stowell, Office Operations Associate 
GED/HSED, Alternative Ed, Youth Options 

608-267-9245 Voicemail:  7-9245 
JUDITH.STOWELL@dpi.wi.gov 

Dave Thomas, Education Consultant 
Business & Information Technology/FBLA 

608-266-2348 Voicemail:  6-2348 
DAVID.THOMAS@dpi.wi.gov 

Vacant, Mgmt. Information Specialist 
CTEERS Coordinator, Data Management 

608-267-2279 Voicemail:  7-2279 
@dpi.wi.gov 
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